
June 24, 2025
League Games Played 10/9

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Agnst Avg GB

1 #7 Impax Health 7 1 1 141 107 0.828
2 #2 Rock & Brews 7 2 121 101 0.700 0.5

 Kesner, Tim 0.852 3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 5 5 139 134 0.500 2.5  Delaney, James 2
 Rankin, Kevin 0.818 4 #5 Club Raven 4 5 1 119 108 0.450 3.0  Agular, Chris 1
 Paese, Bob 0.818 5 #4 Perfect Present 3 5 1 97 105 0.350 4.0  Atchison, Pedro 1
 Baldwin, Randy 0.818 6 #1 Ammer Construction 3 7 129 169 0.300 4.5
 Gee, Roddy 0.800 7 #3 Placor 1 5 3 107 129 0.250 5.0
 Lobato, Emilio 0.794
 Wong, Will  Mgr 0.792
 Hoyer, Henry 0.792
 Soto, Mike 0.783 Team Batting Average
2 Players with 0.774 Team #7 Impax Health 0.647

Team #6 AJS Family Dentistry 0.624
 Lobato, Emilio 1.559 Team #2 Rock & Brews 0.589  Lobato, Emilio 3
 Baldwin, Randy 1.500 Team #4 Perfect Present 0.588  Baldwin, Randy 3
 Gee, Roddy 1.500 Team #1 Ammer Construction 0.583  Gee, Roddy 3
 Rankin, Kevin 1.303 Team #3 Placor 0.570  Rankin, Kevin 2
 Soto, Mike 1.174 Team #5 Club Raven 0.549  Abernathy, Don 2
 Wong, Will  Mgr 1.167  Velasquez, Lou 2
 Delaney, James 1.167 Team Slugging Average  Wong, Will  Mgr 2
 Gates, Kerry 1.156 Team #7 Impax Health 0.846 6 players with 1
 Kesner, Tim 1.111 Team #6 AJS Family Dentistry 0.825
2 Players with 1.074 Team #2 Rock & Brews 0.716

Team #5 Club Raven 0.705 Triples
 Rankin, Kevin 26 Team #3 Placor 0.705  Lobato, Emilio 4
 Delaney, James 22 Team #1 Ammer Construction 0.703  Gates, Kerry 3
 Velasquez, Lou 22 Team #4 Perfect Present 0.658  Soto, Mike 3
 Kesner, Tim 21  Paese, Bob 2
 Meuleners, Jim 19  Runion, Randy 2
 Gates, Kerry 17  Ward, Peter 2
 Abernathy, Don 17 Name  Yee, Wilson 2
 Rogers, Rod 15  Schuler, Steve 2
 Yee, Wilson 15  Leong, Marty 2
 Bingham, Rick 15 25 players with 1

Doubles
 Rankin, Kevin 27  Lobato, Emilio 9
 Lobato, Emilio 27  Rankin, Kevin 8
 Abernathy, Don 24 Name  Delaney, James 8
 Jackson, Don 24  Atchison, Pedro 7
 Lucas, Ray 24 8 players with 5
 Grove, Jim 24 4 players with 4
 Kesner, Tim 23 9 players with 3
 Gates, Kerry 23 18 players with 2
 Hernandez, Ector 23 20 players with 1
 Van Stone, Brad 23 on a minimum of 21

Grand Slammer (~)

Batting / Slugging statistics are based 
plate appearances

Date

Hits

League 6 Standing 2025
Tuesday Day  10:30 a.m.

Individual League Leaders Individual League Leaders

Batting Average* Home Runs*

Team Leaders

In the Park Home Runs

R B I ' s

Slugging Average*

Cycle Man  (^)
Date



League 6 Tuesday Day  10:30 a.m. 

Games Played 10 9 9 9 10 10

W L T
Team 

#1 opp
Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#2 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#3 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#4 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#5 opp

Other 
Team W L T

Team 
#6 opp

Other 
Team

March 25, 2025   1  16 17 1 1    16 14 5   1  8 10 4 1    10 8 3   1  14 16 2 1    17 16 1
April 15, 2025   1  16 25 7 1    18 17 6   1  8 19 5      BYE 1    19 8 3   1  17 18 2
April 22, 2025   1  13 15 5 1    8 6 4      BYE   1  6 8 2 1    15 13 1   1  16 17 7
April 29, 2025 1    19 18 3      BYE   1  18 19 1   1  9 12 7   1  13 16 6 1    16 13 5

May 6, 2025      BYE 1    18 5 7   1  7 18 6 1    12 7 5   1  7 12 4 1    18 7 3
May 13, 2025 1    13 11 6 1    11 9 5     1 16 16 4     1 16 16 3   1  9 11 2   1  11 13 1
May 20, 2025   1  9 20 4 1    12 11 3   1  11 12 2 1    20 9 1   1  10 11 7      BYE
June 3, 2025 1    15 14 2   1  14 15 1     1 13 13 7   1  9 13 6      BYE 1    13 9 4

June 10, 2025   1  7 20 7   1  11 13 6     1 9 9 5      BYE     1 9 9 3 1    13 11 2
June 17, 2025   1  8 12 5 1    13 11 4      BYE   1  11 13 2 1    12 8 1   1  14 19 7
June 24, 2025   1  13 17 3      BYE 1    17 13 1   1  4 19 7 1    11 4 6   1  4 11 5

                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              

Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games
Forfeit Games

W L T W L T W L T W L T W L T W L T
3 7 0 129 169 7 2 0 121 101 1 5 3 107 129 3 5 1 97 105 4 5 1 119 108 5 5 0 139 134

                      
10 9 9 9 10 10

Ammer Construction Rock & Brews Placor Perfect Present Club Raven AJS Family Dentistry



League 6 Tuesday Day  10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #1 1 #7 Impax Health 7 1 1 141 107 0.828 0.647 0.846

Ammer Construction 2 #2 Rock & Brews 7 2 121 101 0.778 0.5 0.589 0.716
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 5 5 139 134 0.500 2.5 0.624 0.825

As Of 5 #5 Club Raven 4 5 1 119 108 0.450 3.0 0.549 0.705
June 24, 2025 4 #4 Perfect Present 3 5 1 97 105 0.383 4.0 0.588 0.658

7 #1 Ammer Construction 3 7 129 169 0.300 4.5 0.583 0.703
6 #3 Placor 1 5 3 107 129 0.261 5.0 0.570 0.705

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Pouncy, Mike  Mgr 2 6 17 12 11 1 5 2 0.706 0.765 17 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Abernathy, Don 10 10 37 24 18 3 1 2 12 17 0.649 0.946 37 03/25/25   1  16 17 1
 Agular, Chris 15 9 28 18 13 4 1 7 3 3 12 0.643 0.893 34 2 04/15/25   1  16 25 7
 Alexander, Tom 11 10 28 8 7 1 16 2 5 0.286 0.321 30 4 04/22/25   1  13 15 5
 Bull, Steve 2 7 21 13 12 1 7 1 8 0.619 0.667 22 1 04/29/25 1    19 18 3
 Gates, Kerry 9 9 32 23 14 5 3 1 7 1 1 17 0.719 1.156 34 1 05/06/25      BYE
 Hennessy, Terry 6 7 27 17 17 6 6 0.630 0.630 27 2 05/13/25 1    13 11 6
 Hoyer, Henry 4 9 24 19 17 2 4 2 9 0.792 0.875 26 1 05/20/25   1  9 20 4
 Kirkland, Marcus 18 2 7 3 3 4 1 0.429 0.429 7 06/03/25 1    15 14 2
 Lucas, Ray 3 10 36 24 21 3 11 1 11 0.667 0.750 37 1 06/10/25   1  7 20 7
 Sexton, Shirley 0 8 25 8 7 1 7 11 0.320 0.360 25 9 06/17/25   1  8 12 5
 Sutherland, Lester 14 8 24 12 10 2 10 2 1 7 0.500 0.583 27 2 06/24/25   1  13 17 3
 Terry, J.C. 16 9 32 15 11 3 1 9 11 0.469 0.625 32 7      
 Paese, Bob 13 7 22 18 15 1 2 4 1 1 12 0.818 1.045 24      
 Schnoover, Al 8 2 6 3 3 2 0.500 0.500 6 1      
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.583 0.703      

Substitutes      
 Rodgers, Curtis 1 3 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 3 1      
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    3 7 129 169

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #2 1 #7 Impax Health 7 1 1 141 107 0.828 0.647 0.846

Rock & Brews 2 #2 Rock & Brews 7 2 121 101 0.778 0.5 0.589 0.716
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 5 5 139 134 0.500 2.5 0.624 0.825

As Of 4 #5 Club Raven 4 5 1 119 108 0.450 3.0 0.549 0.705
June 24, 2025 5 #4 Perfect Present 3 5 1 97 105 0.383 4.0 0.588 0.658

6 #1 Ammer Construction 3 7 129 169 0.300 4.5 0.583 0.703
7 #3 Placor 1 5 3 107 129 0.261 5.0 0.570 0.705

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Greene, Bill   Mgr 1 6 19 12 11 1 7 5 0.632 0.737 19 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Baker, Lynn 4 9 29 13 13 11 4 0.448 0.448 29 4 03/25/25 1    16 14 5
 Berlant, Michael 5 9 28 16 15 1 9 2 1 11 0.571 0.607 31 3 04/15/25 1    18 17 6
 Christian, Bill 13 6 24 16 14 2 8 1 9 0.667 0.750 25 04/22/25 1    8 6 4
 Green, Robert 14 5 18 10 9 1 7 6 0.556 0.667 18 1 04/29/25      BYE
 Jackson, Don 11 9 31 24 20 3 1 5 3 12 0.774 0.935 34 1 05/06/25 1    18 5 7
 Leong, Marty 8 6 20 10 6 2 2 7 1 1 4 0.500 0.800 22 3 05/13/25 1    11 9 5
 Olson, Paul 6 3 10 7 6 1 2 2 6 0.700 0.800 12 1 05/20/25 1    12 11 3
 Rankin, Kevin 10 9 33 27 16 8 1 2 4 1 26 0.818 1.303 34 2 06/03/25   1  14 15 1
 Runion, Randy 7 9 30 17 13 2 2 11 1 1 10 0.567 0.767 32 2 06/10/25   1  11 13 6
 Skaar, Christine 3 7 18 3 3 7 4 4 0.167 0.167 22 6 06/17/25 1    13 11 4
 Skaar, William 12 2 5 3 3 2 2 1 0.600 0.600 7 06/24/25      BYE
 Wender, Joe 9 9 34 19 17 1 1 10 1 10 0.559 0.647 35 5      
 Hayden, Gerald 16 6 19 13 11 2 5 1 8 0.684 0.789 20 1      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.589 0.716      

Substitutes      
 Rodgers, Curtis 1 3 3 3 1 1.000 1.000 3      
 Orozco, Stephanie 1 3 1 3 2      
 Kalvell, Kevin 1 3 1 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 3 1      
 Magaziner, Gregg 1 2 1 2 3 1
 Blom, Greg 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0.500 0.500 3
 Atchison, Pedro 1 3 2 2 1 0.667 0.667 3
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    7 2 121 101

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #3 1 #7 Impax Health 7 1 1 141 107 0.828 0.647 0.846
Placor 2 #2 Rock & Brews 7 2 121 101 0.778 0.5 0.589 0.716

3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 5 5 139 134 0.500 2.5 0.624 0.825
As Of 4 #5 Club Raven 4 5 1 119 108 0.450 3.0 0.549 0.705

June 24, 2025 5 #4 Perfect Present 3 5 1 97 105 0.383 4.0 0.588 0.658
6 #1 Ammer Construction 3 7 129 169 0.300 4.5 0.583 0.703
7 #3 Placor 1 5 3 107 129 0.261 5.0 0.570 0.705

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Glass, Jim   Mgr 11 4 11 4 4 7 2 0.364 0.364 11 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Atchison, Pedro 4 8 27 17 8 7 1 1 8 1 12 0.630 1.074 28 2 03/25/25   1  8 10 4
 Blom, Greg 10 9 26 15 12 2 1 7 1 6 0.577 0.731 27 3 04/15/25   1  8 19 5
 Coxon, Lori 12 9 23 5 5 15 3 3 0.217 0.217 26 3 04/22/25      BYE
 Guzman, John 16 9 26 13 13 12 2 7 0.500 0.500 28 1 04/29/25   1  18 19 1
 Kelly, Dennis 14 8 24 10 9 1 11 7 0.417 0.500 24 3 05/06/25   1  7 18 6
 Lauzon, Larry 7 7 23 11 10 1 10 4 0.478 0.522 23 2 05/13/25     1 16 16 4
 Schuler, Steve 13 7 20 13 9 2 2 7 4 7 0.650 0.950 24 05/20/25   1  11 12 2
 Spellman, Kevin 8 7 24 14 12 2 7 7 0.583 0.667 24 2 06/03/25     1 13 13 7
 Strickland, Walt 12 8 24 18 14 3 1 6 3 1 13 0.750 0.958 28 06/10/25     1 9 9 5
 Tursky, Mick 9 9 30 21 20 1 6 12 0.700 0.767 30 1 06/17/25      BYE
 Van Stone, Brad 15 9 31 23 20 2 1 7 1 8 0.742 0.871 32 1 06/24/25 1    17 13 1
 Ward, Peter 6 8 24 15 12 1 2 8 2 12 0.625 0.833 26 1      
 Willock, Jim 7 4 12 9 7 2 1 1 7 0.750 0.917 13 2      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.570 0.705      

Substitutes      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    1 5 3 107 129

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting ces

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #4 1 #7 Impax Health 7 1 1 141 107 0.828 0.647 0.846

Perfect Present 2 #2 Rock & Brews 7 2 121 101 0.778 0.5 0.589 0.716
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 5 5 139 134 0.500 2.5 0.624 0.825

As Of 4 #5 Club Raven 4 5 1 119 108 0.450 3.0 0.549 0.705
June 24, 2025 5 #4 Perfect Present 3 5 1 97 105 0.383 4.0 0.588 0.658

6 #1 Ammer Construction 3 7 129 169 0.300 4.5 0.583 0.703
7 #3 Placor 1 5 3 107 129 0.261 5.0 0.570 0.705

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Martin, Bob  Mgr 18 7 17 8 8 6 1 1 0.471 0.471 18 3 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Aguas, Jay 8 6 17 8 7 1 6 1 6 0.471 0.529 18 3 03/25/25 1    10 8 3
 Brown, Ellery 7 9 22 11 10 1 8 3 1 8 0.500 0.545 26 3 04/15/25      BYE
 Drennon, Terry 16 8 20 7 7 13 1 1 0.350 0.350 21 04/22/25   1  6 8 2
 Edwards, Rich 10 9 26 18 16 2 8 2 1 8 0.692 0.769 29 04/29/25   1  9 12 7
 Fernandez, Alicia 1 8 21 9 8 1 9 4 3 0.429 0.476 25 3 05/06/25 1    12 7 5
 Hobie, Paul 12 9 25 17 12 5 8 4 1 11 0.680 0.880 30 05/13/25     1 16 16 3
 Holmes, Panama  Gary 4 8 24 16 13 3 7 1 9 0.667 0.792 25 1 05/20/25 1    20 9 1
 Luery, Mike 3 9 30 21 19 1 1 9 1 5 0.700 0.867 31 06/03/25   1  9 13 6
 Magaziner, Gregg 9 7 20 8 7 1 8 5 0.400 0.450 20 4 06/10/25      BYE
 Meuleners, Jim 15 9 26 20 19 1 6 3 19 0.769 0.808 29 06/17/25   1  11 13 2
 Outlaw, Don 11 6 17 12 11 1 4 1 8 0.706 0.765 18 1 06/24/25   1  4 19 7
 Waginga, Jack 5 7 19 14 12 2 2 4 11 0.737 0.842 23 2      
 Johnson, Greg 17 3 6 4 4 2 1 2 0.667 0.667 7      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.588 0.658      

Substitutes      
 Calderia, Jules 1 2 1 2 1      
 Horton, Jerry 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2      
 Boston, Ernie 1 3 2 2 0.667 0.667 3 1      
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    3 5 1 97 105

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #5 1 #7 Impax Health 7 1 1 141 107 0.828 0.647 0.846

Club Raven 2 #2 Rock & Brews 7 2 121 101 0.778 0.5 0.589 0.716
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 5 5 139 134 0.500 2.5 0.624 0.825

As Of 4 #5 Club Raven 4 5 1 119 108 0.450 3.0 0.549 0.705
June 24, 2025 5 #4 Perfect Present 3 5 1 97 105 0.383 4.0 0.588 0.658

6 #1 Ammer Construction 3 7 129 169 0.300 4.5 0.583 0.703
7 #3 Placor 1 5 3 107 129 0.261 5.0 0.570 0.705

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Long, John   Mgr 10 10 25 6 6 14 1 0.240 0.240 25 2 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Arnold, Keith 4 10 29 18 12 5 1 9 2 1 8 0.621 0.862 32 03/25/25   1  14 16 2
 Baldwin, Randy 1 7 22 18 10 4 1 3 3 13 0.818 1.500 22 04/15/25 1    19 8 3
 Benny, John 9 9 26 14 10 3 1 6 1 9 0.538 0.731 27 6 04/22/25 1    15 13 1
 Casarez, Steve 13 7 19 12 8 4 6 4 12 0.632 0.842 23 04/29/25   1  13 16 6
 Dunn, Jim 7 9 27 19 12 5 1 1 7 3 11 0.704 1.074 30 1 05/06/25   1  7 12 4
 Lane, Jeff 2 9 26 12 10 2 10 1 1 10 0.462 0.538 28 4 05/13/25   1  9 11 2
 Luna, Alex 17 8 21 13 11 2 7 1 1 6 0.619 0.714 23 05/20/25   1  10 11 7
 Milton, Rodney 15 6 19 13 12 1 5 4 0.684 0.737 19 1 06/03/25      BYE
 Mitchell, Gary 3 8 26 17 16 1 4 12 0.654 0.692 26 4 06/10/25     1 9 9 3
 Newcross, Frank 5 8 20 8 8 10 2 0.400 0.400 20 2 06/17/25 1    12 8 1
 Taff, Jim 6 8 20 12 11 1 7 1 6 0.600 0.650 21 1 06/24/25 1    11 4 6
 Velasquez, Lou 16 10 30 21 16 2 1 2 9 1 1 22 0.700 1.033 32      
 Blote, Mike 8 8 19 6 6 11 1 1 3 0.316 0.316 21 2      
 Schoonouer, Al 15 1 4 1 1 2 0.250 0.250 4 1      
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.549 0.705      

Substitutes      
 Heim, Darrell 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2      
 Van Stone, Brad 1 2 2 2 1.000 1.000 2      
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    4 5 1 119 108

Team
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League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #6 1 #7 Impax Health 7 1 1 141 107 0.828 0.647 0.846

AJS Family Dentistry 2 #2 Rock & Brews 7 2 121 101 0.778 0.5 0.589 0.716
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 5 5 139 134 0.500 2.5 0.624 0.825

As Of 4 #5 Club Raven 4 5 1 119 108 0.450 3.0 0.549 0.705
June 24, 2025 5 #4 Perfect Present 3 5 1 97 105 0.383 4.0 0.588 0.658

6 #1 Ammer Construction 3 7 129 169 0.300 4.5 0.583 0.703
7 #3 Placor 1 5 3 107 129 0.261 5.0 0.570 0.705

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Immoos, Mike  Mgr 10 9 25 15 11 4 9 5 6 0.600 0.760 30 1 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Bingham, Rick 14 10 28 19 18 1 7 3 1 15 0.679 0.714 32 1 03/25/25 1    17 16 1
 Heim, Darrell 6 9 30 22 15 5 1 1 7 2 9 0.733 1.067 32 1 04/15/25   1  17 18 2
 Hernandez, Ector 15 10 31 23 20 2 1 7 1 10 0.742 0.871 32 1 04/22/25   1  16 17 7
 Kesner, Tim 9 9 27 23 17 5 1 3 2 1 21 0.852 1.111 30 1 04/29/25 1    16 13 5
 Lobato, Emilio 3 10 34 27 11 9 4 3 6 14 0.794 1.559 34 1 05/06/25 1    18 7 3
 Malcolm, Gary 5 8 24 12 12 9 8 0.500 0.500 24 1 05/13/25   1  11 13 1
 Negrete, Antonio 13 9 26 6 6 14 1 5 0.231 0.231 27 6 05/20/25      BYE
 Robinson, Patrick 1 2 7 3 3 3 2 0.429 0.429 7 1 06/03/25 1    13 9 4
 Rodriguez, John 8 9 27 16 13 2 1 7 1 9 0.593 0.741 28 4 06/10/25 1    13 11 2
 Valenzuela, Benny 12 10 29 12 12 8 2 7 0.414 0.414 31 9 06/17/25   1  14 19 7
 Viduya, Mike 11 5 17 14 6 7 1 3 1 12 0.824 1.353 18 06/24/25   1  4 11 5
 Yeager, Fred 7 8 28 20 16 2 1 1 7 12 0.714 0.964 28 1      
 Randle, Omar 4 6 19 12 9 2 1 5 1 8 0.632 0.842 20 2      
Name         
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.624 0.825      

Substitutes      
 Milton, Rod 1 3 3 3 1.000 1.000 3      
 Lane, Jeff 1 3 1 1 1 1 0.333 0.333 3 1      
 Manley, Grady 1 2 2 2 1 1.000 1.000 3      
 Runion, Randy 1 3 3 3
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    5 5 139 134

Team

Pl
at

e 
A

pp
ea

ra
nc

es



League 6 Tuesday Day 10:30  a.m.
Batting Slugging

Rank Team Wins Losses Ties Scored Opp Avg GB Average Average
Team #7 1 #7 Impax Health 7 1 1 141 107 0.828 0.647 0.846

Impax Health 2 #2 Rock & Brews 7 2 121 101 0.778 0.5 0.589 0.716
3 #6 AJS Family Dentistry 5 5 139 134 0.500 2.5 0.624 0.825

As Of 4 #5 Club Raven 4 5 1 119 108 0.450 3.0 0.549 0.705
June 24, 2025 5 #4 Perfect Present 3 5 1 97 105 0.383 4.0 0.588 0.658

6 #1 Ammer Construction 3 7 129 169 0.300 4.5 0.583 0.703
7 #3 Placor 1 5 3 107 129 0.261 5.0 0.570 0.705

J No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR Outs BB SAC RBI Batting Slugging FC
# Games Bat HR Avg Avg Team Opp Opp

 Wong, Will  Mgr 8 8 24 19 15 1 1 2 5 2 1 14 0.792 1.167 27 Date W L T Score Score Team #
 Caldeira, Jules 16 9 23 9 8 1 10 3 6 0.391 0.435 26 4 03/25/25 1    17 16 1
 Delaney, James 14 9 30 21 11 8 2 6 1 22 0.700 1.167 31 3 04/15/25   1  17 18 2
 Gee, Roddy 2 6 20 16 8 5 3 4 1 11 0.800 1.500 21 04/22/25   1  16 17 7
 Goodwin, Jack 11 7 20 10 9 1 9 2 4 0.500 0.550 22 1 04/29/25 1    16 13 5
 Grove, Jim 13 9 31 24 19 5 5 1 9 0.774 0.935 32 1 05/06/25 1    18 7 3
 Johns, Bill 18 9 28 17 16 1 7 8 0.607 0.643 28 3 05/13/25   1  11 13 1
 LaBelle, Gary 12 3 8 4 4 3 3 0.500 0.500 8 05/20/25      BYE
 Orozco, Stephanie 10 9 28 18 17 1 7 1 12 0.643 0.679 29 3 06/03/25 1    13 9 4
 Soto, Mike 15 8 23 18 12 3 3 5 2 1 12 0.783 1.174 26 06/10/25 1    13 11 2
 Vargas, Dennis 17 7 21 9 9 10 6 0.429 0.429 21 2 06/17/25   1  14 19 7
 Wong,  Gordon 7 9 25 12 10 1 1 6 2 2 0.480 0.600 27 7 06/24/25   1  4 11 5
 Yee, Wilson 12 7 23 13 8 3 2 8 1 15 0.565 0.870 24      
 Rogers, Rod 19 8 23 17 13 2 1 1 5 1 1 15 0.739 1.043 25 1      
 Brown, Gary 1 2 2 2 1 1.000 1.000 2      
Name         
Name         
Name         

     
0.647 0.846      

Substitutes      
Moretta, Randy 1 1 1 1 1 1.000 2.000 1      
Name         
Name         
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    
Name    W L T
Name    5 5 139 134

Team
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No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
Games Bat HR Avg Avg Apprear Name

 Abernathy, Don 10 37 24 18 3 1 2 12 17 0.649 0.946 37 Ammer Construction
 Aguas, Jay 6 17 8 7 1 1 6 6 0.471 0.529 18 Perfect Present
 Agular, Chris 9 28 18 13 4 1 3 3 7 12 0.643 0.893 34 Ammer Construction
 Alexander, Tom 10 28 8 7 1 2 16 5 0.286 0.321 30 Ammer Construction
 Arnold, Keith 10 29 18 12 5 1 2 1 9 8 0.621 0.862 32 Club Raven
 Atchison, Pedro 8 27 17 8 7 1 1 1 8 12 0.630 1.074 28 Placor
 Baker, Lynn 9 29 13 13 11 4 0.448 0.448 29 Rock & Brews
 Baldwin, Randy 7 22 18 10 4 1 3 3 13 0.818 1.500 22 Club Raven
 Benny, John 9 26 14 10 3 1 1 6 9 0.538 0.731 27 Club Raven
 Berlant, Michael 9 28 16 15 1 2 1 9 11 0.571 0.607 31 Rock & Brews
 Bingham, Rick 10 28 19 18 1 3 1 7 15 0.679 0.714 32 AJS Family Dentistry
 Blom, Greg 9 26 15 12 2 1 1 7 6 0.577 0.731 27 Placor
 Blote, Mike 8 19 6 6 1 1 11 3 0.316 0.316 21 Club Raven
 Brown, Ellery 9 22 11 10 1 3 8 8 0.500 0.545 26 Perfect Present
 Brown, Gary 1 2 2 2 1 1.000 1.000 2 Impax Health
 Bull, Steve 7 21 13 12 1 1 7 8 0.619 0.667 22 Ammer Construction
 Caldeira, Jules 9 23 9 8 1 10 3 6 0.391 0.435 26 Impax Health
 Casarez, Steve 7 19 12 8 4 4 6 12 0.632 0.842 23 Club Raven
 Christian, Bill 6 24 16 14 2 1 8 9 0.667 0.750 25 Rock & Brews
 Coxon, Lori 9 23 5 5 3 15 3 0.217 0.217 26 Placor
 Delaney, James 9 30 21 11 8 2 6 1 22 0.700 1.167 31 Impax Health
 Drennon, Terry 8 20 7 7 1 13 1 0.350 0.350 21 Perfect Present
 Dunn, Jim 9 27 19 12 5 1 1 3 7 11 0.704 1.074 30 Club Raven
 Edwards, Rich 9 26 18 16 2 2 8 8 0.692 0.769 29 Perfect Present
 Fernandez, Alicia 8 21 9 8 1 4 9 3 0.429 0.476 25 Perfect Present
 Gates, Kerry 9 32 23 14 5 3 1 1 1 7 17 0.719 1.156 34 Ammer Construction
 Gee, Roddy 6 20 16 8 5 3 4 1 11 0.800 1.500 21 Impax Health
 Glass, Jim   Mgr 4 11 4 4 7 2 0.364 0.364 11 Placor
 Goodwin, Jack 7 20 10 9 1 9 2 4 0.500 0.550 22 Impax Health
 Green, Robert 5 18 10 9 1 7 6 0.556 0.667 18 Rock & Brews
 Greene, Bill   Mgr 6 19 12 11 1 7 5 0.632 0.737 19 Rock & Brews
 Grove, Jim 9 31 24 19 5 5 1 9 0.774 0.935 32 Impax Health
 Guzman, John 9 26 13 13 2 12 7 0.500 0.500 28 Placor
 Hayden, Gerald 6 19 13 11 2 1 5 8 0.684 0.789 20 Rock & Brews
 Heim, Darrell 9 30 22 15 5 1 1 2 7 9 0.733 1.067 32 AJS Family Dentistry
 Hennessy, Terry 7 27 17 17 6 6 0.630 0.630 27 Ammer Construction
 Hernandez, Ector 10 31 23 20 2 1 1 7 10 0.742 0.871 32 AJS Family Dentistry
 Hobie, Paul 9 25 17 12 5 4 8 11 0.680 0.880 30 Perfect Present
 Holmes, Panama  Gary 8 24 16 13 3 7 9 0.667 0.792 25 Perfect Present
 Hoyer, Henry 9 24 19 17 2 2 4 9 0.792 0.875 26 Ammer Construction
 Immoos, Mike  Mgr 9 25 15 11 4 5 9 6 0.600 0.760 30 AJS Family Dentistry
 Jackson, Don 9 31 24 20 3 1 3 5 12 0.774 0.935 34 Rock & Brews
 Johns, Bill 9 28 17 16 1 7 8 0.607 0.643 28 Impax Health
 Johnson, Greg 3 6 4 4 1 2 2 0.667 0.667 7 Perfect Present
 Kelly, Dennis 8 24 10 9 1 11 7 0.417 0.500 24 Placor
 Kesner, Tim 9 27 23 17 5 1 2 1 3 21 0.852 1.111 30 AJS Family Dentistry
 Kirkland, Marcus 2 7 3 3 4 1 0.429 0.429 7 Ammer Construction
 LaBelle, Gary 3 8 4 4 3 3 0.500 0.500 8 Impax Health
 Lane, Jeff 9 26 12 10 2 1 1 10 10 0.462 0.538 28 Club Raven
 Lauzon, Larry 7 23 11 10 1 10 4 0.478 0.522 23 Placor
 Leong, Marty 6 20 10 6 2 2 1 1 7 4 0.500 0.800 22 Rock & Brews
 Lobato, Emilio 10 34 27 11 9 4 3 6 14 0.794 1.559 34 AJS Family Dentistry
 Long, John   Mgr 10 25 6 6 14 1 0.240 0.240 25 Club Raven
 Lucas, Ray 10 36 24 21 3 1 11 11 0.667 0.750 37 Ammer Construction
 Luery, Mike 9 30 21 19 1 1 1 9 5 0.700 0.867 31 Perfect Present
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No. At Hits 1B 2B 3B Park HR BB SAC Outs RBI Batting Slugging Plate Team
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 Luna, Alex 8 21 13 11 2 1 1 7 6 0.619 0.714 23 Club Raven
 Magaziner, Gregg 7 20 8 7 1 8 5 0.400 0.450 20 Perfect Present
 Malcolm, Gary 8 24 12 12 9 8 0.500 0.500 24 AJS Family Dentistry
 Martin, Bob  Mgr 7 17 8 8 1 6 1 0.471 0.471 18 Perfect Present
 Meuleners, Jim 9 26 20 19 1 3 6 19 0.769 0.808 29 Perfect Present
 Milton, Rodney 6 19 13 12 1 5 4 0.684 0.737 19 Club Raven
 Mitchell, Gary 8 26 17 16 1 4 12 0.654 0.692 26 Club Raven
 Negrete, Antonio 9 26 6 6 1 14 5 0.231 0.231 27 AJS Family Dentistry
 Newcross, Frank 8 20 8 8 10 2 0.400 0.400 20 Club Raven
 Olson, Paul 3 10 7 6 1 2 2 6 0.700 0.800 12 Rock & Brews
 Orozco, Stephanie 9 28 18 17 1 7 1 12 0.643 0.679 29 Impax Health
 Outlaw, Don 6 17 12 11 1 1 4 8 0.706 0.765 18 Perfect Present
 Paese, Bob 7 22 18 15 1 2 1 1 4 12 0.818 1.045 24 Ammer Construction
 Pouncy, Mike  Mgr 6 17 12 11 1 5 2 0.706 0.765 17 Ammer Construction
 Randle, Omar 6 19 12 9 2 1 1 5 8 0.632 0.842 20 AJS Family Dentistry
 Rankin, Kevin 9 33 27 16 8 1 2 1 4 26 0.818 1.303 34 Rock & Brews
 Robinson, Patrick 2 7 3 3 3 2 0.429 0.429 7 AJS Family Dentistry
 Rodriguez, John 9 27 16 13 2 1 1 7 9 0.593 0.741 28 AJS Family Dentistry
 Rogers, Rod 8 23 17 13 2 1 1 5 1 1 15 0.739 1.043 25 Impax Health
 Runion, Randy 9 30 17 13 2 2 1 1 11 10 0.567 0.767 32 Rock & Brews
 Schnoover, Al 2 6 3 3 2 0.500 0.500 6 Ammer Construction
 Schoonouer, Al 1 4 1 1 2 0.250 0.250 4 Club Raven
 Schuler, Steve 7 20 13 9 2 2 4 7 7 0.650 0.950 24 Placor
 Sexton, Shirley 8 25 8 7 1 7 11 0.320 0.360 25 Ammer Construction
 Skaar, Christine 7 18 3 3 4 7 4 0.167 0.167 22 Rock & Brews
 Skaar, William 2 5 3 3 2 2 1 0.600 0.600 7 Rock & Brews
 Soto, Mike 8 23 18 12 3 3 5 2 1 12 0.783 1.174 26 Impax Health
 Spellman, Kevin 7 24 14 12 2 7 7 0.583 0.667 24 Placor
 Strickland, Walt 8 24 18 14 3 1 3 1 6 13 0.750 0.958 28 Placor
 Sutherland, Lester 8 24 12 10 2 2 1 10 7 0.500 0.583 27 Ammer Construction
 Taff, Jim 8 20 12 11 1 1 7 6 0.600 0.650 21 Club Raven
 Terry, J.C. 9 32 15 11 3 1 9 11 0.469 0.625 32 Ammer Construction
 Tursky, Mick 9 30 21 20 1 6 12 0.700 0.767 30 Placor
 Valenzuela, Benny 10 29 12 12 2 8 7 0.414 0.414 31 AJS Family Dentistry
 Van Stone, Brad 9 31 23 20 2 1 1 7 8 0.742 0.871 32 Placor
 Vargas, Dennis 7 21 9 9 10 6 0.429 0.429 21 Impax Health
 Velasquez, Lou 10 30 21 16 2 1 2 1 1 9 22 0.700 1.033 32 Club Raven
 Viduya, Mike 5 17 14 6 7 1 1 3 12 0.824 1.353 18 AJS Family Dentistry
 Waginga, Jack 7 19 14 12 2 4 2 11 0.737 0.842 23 Perfect Present
 Ward, Peter 8 24 15 12 1 2 2 8 12 0.625 0.833 26 Placor
 Wender, Joe 9 34 19 17 1 1 1 10 10 0.559 0.647 35 Rock & Brews
 Willock, Jim 4 12 9 7 2 1 1 7 0.750 0.917 13 Placor
 Wong,  Gordon 9 25 12 10 1 1 6 2 2 0.480 0.600 27 Impax Health
 Wong, Will  Mgr 8 24 19 15 1 1 2 5 2 1 14 0.792 1.167 27 Impax Health
 Yeager, Fred 8 28 20 16 2 1 1 7 12 0.714 0.964 28 AJS Family Dentistry
 Yee, Wilson 7 23 13 8 3 2 8 1 15 0.565 0.870 24 Impax Health
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